



# **EASTER LUNCH**

21ST APRIL 2019



**CELTIC MANOR**  
HOTELS, RESORTS, CONFERENCES



# EASTER LUNCH

SUNDAY 21ST APRIL 2019

## STARTERS

**Asparagus and Herb Soup (G,D,V)**  
Crusty sourdough bread

**Corn Fed Chicken and Chorizo Terrine (Mu,SD,D)**  
Beetroot and watercress salad, smoked oil dressing

**Smoked Salmon and Dill Gravlax (E,F,Mu,SD,D)**  
Horseradish remoulade, crispy capers, Brecon gin vinaigrette

**Walnut and Welsh Goat's Cheese Roulade (V,C,Mu,N,D,SD)**  
Granny Smith and celery salad

## MAIN COURSES

**Roasted Leg of Lamb (SD)**  
Rosemary and garlic seasoning, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Port jus

**Roasted Free Range Chicken (G,D)**  
Leek and Caerphilly stuffing, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, rich roast jus

**Smoked Haddock Risotto (F,D)**  
Broad bean and dill crème fraiche, shaved Parmesan

**Forest Mushroom and Spinach Pithivier (V,C,G,E,D)**  
Celeriac purée, roasted shallots

## DESSERTS

**Rhubarb and Stem Ginger Parfait (V,D,E)**  
Poached rhubarb and pink peppercorn syrup

**Triple Chocolate Brownie (V,G,E,D,S)**  
White chocolate ice cream, fudge sauce

**Apple and Blackcurrant Tart (V,G,E,D,SD)**  
Candied apple, blackcurrant gel, cassis syrup

**Selection of Welsh Cheese (V,C,G,D,N,SD)**  
(£5.00 supplement applies)  
Artisan crackers and homemade chutney

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

(V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.